

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13264/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2010 in FMAT No. 250/2010
& CAN No. 1661/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DILIP ROY KARMAKAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR PANDA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master